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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 Rezultati Finale/Final
 MR 4:18.04 Eva Petrovska MKD Skopje 17.10.2019
MKD Otvoreno/Open 4:12.03 Мирјана Бошевска
MKD - 16 4:15.84 Ева Петровска AQUA PROСкопје 17.10.2020
MKD - 14 4:20.10 Весна Стојановска
MKD - 12 4:33.49 Весна Стојановска
MKD - 10 5:03.67 Мирјана Бошевска
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. Eva Petrovska 17 Aqua Pro,SK 4:26.23 678
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:38.19 33.42 250m: 2:45.43 33.57 350m: 3:52.95 33.83

100m: 1:04.77 33.38 200m: 2:11.86 33.67 300m: 3:19.12 33.69 400m: 4:26.23 33.28

2. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 4:34.79 616
.

50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:39.76 34.34 250m: 2:49.60 35.01 350m: 4:00.45 35.43
100m: 1:05.42 33.86 200m: 2:14.59 34.83 300m: 3:25.02 35.42 400m: 4:34.79 34.34

3. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 4:40.98 577
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.77 35.99 250m: 2:54.90 35.66 350m: 4:06.16 35.46

100m: 1:06.78 35.29 200m: 2:19.24 36.47 300m: 3:30.70 35.80 400m: 4:40.98 34.82

4. JANA KOSTANDINOVSKA 18 Neptun, SK 4:48.12 535
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:41.66 35.48 250m: 2:54.71 36.76 350m: 4:10.56 38.15

100m: 1:06.18 34.42 200m: 2:17.95 36.29 300m: 3:32.41 37.70 400m: 4:48.12 37.56

5. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 4:52.81 509
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:47.73 37.78 250m: 3:03.41 37.85 350m: 4:18.15 37.06

100m: 1:09.95 37.47 200m: 2:25.56 37.83 300m: 3:41.09 37.68 400m: 4:52.81 34.66

6. Bela Zungulova 15 Skopje, SK 4:53.26 507
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:45.93 37.33 250m: 3:01.64 37.80 350m: 4:17.59 37.93

100m: 1:08.60 36.41 200m: 2:23.84 37.91 300m: 3:39.66 38.02 400m: 4:53.26 35.67

7. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 5:00.06 473
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.89 38.63 250m: 3:06.93 39.08 350m: 4:24.37 38.06

100m: 1:10.26 37.14 200m: 2:27.85 38.96 300m: 3:46.31 39.38 400m: 5:00.06 35.69

8. Rosana Gosheva 14 Skopje, SK 5:00.47 471
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.34 38.41 250m: 3:06.74 38.82 350m: 4:23.74 38.26

100m: 1:10.93 37.48 200m: 2:27.92 38.58 300m: 3:45.48 38.74 400m: 5:00.47 36.73

VK-EXH Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR
VK-EXH SARA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK


